	City of Oakland					Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612		
CITY OF OAKLAND Legislation Details								
File #:	09-0009	Version:	1	Name:	Public Safety Training Cours Amendment	es - Resolution		
Туре:	City Resolution	1		Status:	Sunset			
File created:	1/6/2009			In control:	*Public Safety Committee			
On agenda:	4/28/2009			Final action:	11/6/2014			
Title:	Subject:Public Safety Training Courses - Resolution AmendmentFrom:Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 76016 C.M.S., Which Authorized The City Manager To Enter Into An Agreement With The Peralta Community College District To Affiliate Public Safety Training Courses (Police And Fire) And Accept Funds For The Purpose Of Development Of A Public Safety Training Facility, Amended To Authorize Use Of Said Funds In The Amount Of Eight Hundred And Nine Thousand Dollars (\$809,000) To Purchase Training Equipment And Rent Training Facilities							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2009	1	*Public Safety Committee		
2/10/2009	1	*Public Safety Committee	Scheduled	
1/27/2009	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Scheduled	
1/8/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	